W Y E
D E L T A
C O N T R O L L E R
Replaces traditional
wye-delta starters
Controls motors to
100HP (@460V)
Built-in overload and

Range
PDS Softstarter
with 100…240V AC
control voltage
Catalog Number
PDS Softstarter
with 24V AC/DC
control voltage
Catalog Number
PDS Delta-pak
Availability
CSA Elevator Approval Pending200V 230V 460V 575V
200…600 VAC Max. Applications
0.5 0.5 1.5 2 3 1…3 PDS-003-600V PDS-003-600V-024
2 2 5 7.5 9 3…9 PDS-009-600V PDS-009-600V-024
3 5 10 10 16 5.3…16 PDS-016-600V PDS-016-600V-024
5 5 10 15 20 6.7…20 PDS-020-600V PDS-020-600V-024
7.5 7.5 15 20 25 9.2…27.7 PDS-025-600V PDS-025-600V-024 
10 10 20 30 32 10.6…32 PDS-032-600V PDS-032-600V-024
15 15 30 40 51 17…51 PDS-051-600V PDS-051-600V-024
20 20 40 60 64 21.3…64 PDS-064-600V PDS-064-600V-024 
20 25 50 60 74 24.7…74 PDS-074-600V PDS-074-600V-024 
30 40 75 100 104 34.7…104 PDS-104-600V PDS-104-600V-024 
40 50 100 150 147 49…147 PDS-147-600V PDS-147-600V-024 
8"
 Control 3-phase
 input power input
 Fault Contactor